Cykelstallet ar vinklat i 45 grader. Detta stéll ar till for cyklar med olika hojd.
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Modeller

ARTIKLAR / BESKRIVNING

10-2

10-3

10-4

10-5

HOJD X BREDD (MM)

500x500

500x500

500x500

500x500

LANGD (MM)

1015

1458

1894

2344

cC (MM)

320

320

320

320

YTBEHANDLING

Varmgalvaniserad

Varmgalvaniserad

Varmgalvaniserad

Varmgalvaniserad

OVRIGT

2 cyklar

3 cyklar

4 cyklar

5 cyklar
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